
August 2022
Month of August
Individual Teacher-Family visits

September 2022
Thursday, September 1 at 7:30 p.m.
New Parent Orientation

Wednesday, September 7
First Day of School 
Welcome Party – 3:15-5:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 15 at 6:30 p.m.
Open School Night

Tuesday, September 20
JCDSRI Cafe

Monday-Tuesday, September 26-27
Rosh Hashanah – School Closed

October 2022
Tuesday, October 4
Erev Yom Kippur – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal 

Wednesday, October 5
Yom Kippur – School Closed

Monday-Tuesday, October 10-11
Sukkot/Indigenous People’s Day –  
School Closed

Thursday, October 13 at 4:00-6:30 p.m.
Flu Clinic

Monday-Tuesday, October 17-18
Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah – 
School Closed

Tuesday, October 25
Parent Breakfast with Head of School

November 2022
Thursday, November 10
Professional Development Day –  
School Closed

Friday, November 11
Veteran’s Day – School Closed

Wednesday-Thursday, November 16- 17
Nitzanim Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Tuesday, November 22	
JCDSRI Cafe

Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25
Thanksgiving Break – School Closed

Wednesday, November 30
Ilanot Parent Teacher Conference –   
School in Session

December 2022
Tuesday, December 6
Kindergarten Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Wednesday, December 7
5th Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Thursday, December 8
3rd Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Friday, December 9
Kindergarten Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Monday, December 12
1st Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Tuesday, December 13
2nd Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

please turn over

School Calendar 2022-2023

JCDSRI Weekly Schedule:

Monday-Thursday: 7:45 am-3:15 pm 

Friday: 7:45 am-2:30 pm

Please note all dates are  

subject to change.



Wednesday, December 14
4th Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Wednesday, December 14
Nitzanim and Ilanot Hanukkah Celebration

Monday, December 19-Monday, January 2
December Vacation – School Closed

January 2023
Tuesday, January 3
Classes Resume

Monday, January 16
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Closed

Tuesday, January 24
JCDSRI Cafe

February 2023
Friday, February 17
Professional Development Day –  
School Closed

Monday-Tuesday, February 20-21
February Break – School Closed

Wednesday, February 22
Classes Resume

Tuesday, February 28
JCDSRI Cafe

March 2023
Tuesday, March 21
JCDSRI Cafe

Friday, March 24
Professional Development Day –  
School Closed

April 2023
Monday, April 3
Ilanot Passover Celebration

Tuesday, April 4-Friday April 14
Passover – School Closed

Monday, April 17
Classes Resume

Tuesday, April 18
JCDSRI Cafe

Monday, April 24
3rd Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Tuesday, April 25
1st Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Wednesday, April 26
2nd Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Thursday, April 27
4th Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Thursday, April 27
Kindergarten Milestone Event

Friday, April 28
Ilanot Parent Teacher Conference –  
School in Session

May 2023
Monday, May 1
5th Grade Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Tuesday, May 2
Kindergarten Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Wednesday, May 3
Kindergarten Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Thursday, May 4
First Grade Milestone Event 

Friday, May 5 
JCDSRI Community Kabbalat Shabbat

Wednesday-Thursday, May 10-11
Nitzanim Parent Teacher Conference – 
School in Session

Thursday, May 11
Third Grade Milestone Event

Tuesday, May 16
JCDSRI Cafe

Wednesday, May 24
Zimriyah – Annual Song Festival

Thursday, May 25
Special Visitors Day

Friday, May 26
Shavuot – School Closed

Monday, May 29
Memorial Day – School Closed

June 2023
Thursday, June 1
Fourth Grade Milestone Event

Wednesday, June 7
Annual Meeting

Thursday, June 8
Second Grade Milestone Event

Monday, June 12
Ilanot End of Year Celebration

Wednesday, June 14
Last Day of School – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal 
Graduation - 6:30 p.m.


